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Indiana University Health, Parkview Regional 
Health, Ascension
Ashley Holmes
Ashley.Holmes@anthem.com
317-315-0623

Community Health Network, Franciscan Health, 
Deaconess
Trent Mast
Trenton.Mast@anthem.com 
317-526-2304

Indiana Orthopaedic Hospital (OrthoIndy), South 
Bend Clinic, Eskenazi, American Health Network, 
Beacon, Union Hospital, Lutheran Health Network, 
Community Munster, St. Joseph Regional Health 
(Trinity)
Julie Fiedler
Julie.Fiedler@anthem.com
260-600-9342

Physical health provider relationship account managers
Zone 1
Jamaal Wade
Jamaal.WadeSr@anthem.com 
317-409-7209

Zone 2
Angelique Jones
Angelique.Jones@anthem.com
317-619-9241

Zone 3
Whit’ney McTush
Whitney.McTush@anthem.com
317-519-1089

Zone 4
Reggie Lumpkin
Reginald.Lumpkin@anthem.com
317-649-5331

Zone 5
David Tudor
David.Tudor@anthem.com
317-447-7008

Zone 6 — Skilled Nursing Facility, LTAC, 
Home Health, Hospice
Matt Swingendorf
Matthew.Swingendorf@anthem.com 
317-306-0077

Zone 7
Sophia Brown
Sophia.Brown@anthem.com 
317-775-9528

Schneck Medical Center, Goshen Hospital, Columbus 
Regional Health, Good Samaritan, Logansport 
Memorial Hospital, Major Medical Group, Unity 
Lafayette, Margaret Mary Health, Methodist Gary, 
Hancock Health, Hendricks Regional Health, Witham, 
Henry Community Health, Johnson Memorial Health, 
Riverview Health, Memorial Hospital (Jasper)
Jonathan Hedrick
Jonathan.Hedrick@anthem.com
317-601-9474

Director, Provider Relationship Account Management
Jacquie Marsalis
Jacqueline.Marsalis@anthem.com
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Providers who are contracted with Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield to serve Hoosier Healthwise, Healthy Indiana Plan, and Hoosier Care Connect through an accountable care organization (ACO), participating medical group (PMG) 
or Independent Physician Association (IPA) are to follow guidelines and practices of the group. This includes but is not limited to authorization, covered benefits and services, and claims submittal. If you have questions, please 
contact your group administrator or your Anthem network representative. Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield is the trade name of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. Independent licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association. 
Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. 
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Statewide behavioral health (BH) 
subject matter experts (SMEs)

Acute hospitals
Tish Jones
Provider Experience Manager
Latisha.Willoughby@anthem.com
317-617-9481

Community mental health centers/federally 
qualified health centers/rural health clinics
Matthew McGarry
Provider Experience Manager
Matthew.McGarry@anthem.com
463-202-3579

Substance use disorder (SUD)/Opioid treatment 
program (OTP)
Alisa Phillips
Provider Experience Manager, Sr.
Alisa.Phillips@anthem.com
317-517-1008

SME — SUD/OTP
Michele Weaver
Provider Experience Manager
Michele.Weaver@anthem.com
317-601-3031

http://providers.anthem.com/in

